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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               16.215,00         15.866,06            348,94  97,85         15.866,06              0,00  97,85         15.866,06              0,00  97,85         15.866,06              0,00  97,85

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                47.700,00         48.036,40           -336,40 100,71         48.036,40              0,00 100,71         48.036,40              0,00 100,71         48.036,40              0,00 100,71

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             749.557,00        919.840,11       -170.283,11 122,72        919.840,11              0,00 122,72        919.840,11              0,00 122,72        919.840,11              0,00 122,72

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             453.142,00        129.758,34        323.383,66  28,64        129.758,34              0,00  28,64        129.758,34              0,00  28,64        129.758,34              0,00  28,64

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             252.406,00        212.592,39         39.813,61  84,23        212.592,39              0,00  84,23        212.592,39              0,00  84,23        212.592,39              0,00  84,23

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.914,00         26.710,10        -17.796,10 299,64         26.710,10              0,00 299,64         26.710,10              0,00 299,64         26.710,10              0,00 299,64

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           383.195,00        348.001,65         35.193,35  90,82        348.001,65              0,00  90,82        348.001,65              0,00  90,82        348.001,65              0,00  90,82

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             949.925,00        858.402,80         91.522,20  90,37        858.402,80              0,00  90,37        858.402,80              0,00  90,37        858.402,80              0,00  90,37

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.658.982,00      1.515.847,11        143.134,89  91,37      1.515.847,11              0,00  91,37      1.515.847,11              0,00  91,37      1.515.847,11              0,00  91,37

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         69.688,72        -69.688,72   0,00         69.688,72              0,00   0,00         69.688,72              0,00   0,00         69.688,72              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00         15.343,15        -15.343,15   0,00         15.343,15              0,00   0,00         15.343,15              0,00   0,00         15.343,15              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   16.225,21         15.722,38            502,83  96,90         15.722,38              0,00  96,90         15.722,38              0,00  96,90         15.722,38              0,00  96,90

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00         10.604,72           -207,72 102,00         10.604,72              0,00 102,00         10.604,72              0,00 102,00         10.604,72              0,00 102,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00          7.411,79          1.089,21  87,19          7.411,79              0,00  87,19          7.411,79              0,00  87,19          7.411,79              0,00  87,19

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    38.807,00         36.214,75          2.372,53  93,32         36.214,75              0,00  93,32         36.214,75              0,00  93,32         36.214,75              0,00  93,32

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                42.164,00         31.559,26         10.604,74  74,85         31.559,26              0,00  74,85         31.559,26              0,00  74,85         31.559,26              0,00  74,85

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            40.733,49         38.280,98          2.452,51  93,98         38.280,98              0,00  93,98         38.280,98              0,00  93,98         38.280,98              0,00  93,98

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                26.393,84         24.302,11          2.091,73  92,07         24.302,11              0,00  92,07         24.302,11              0,00  92,07         24.302,11              0,00  92,07

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             27.691,47         26.088,39          1.603,08  94,21         26.088,39              0,00  94,21         26.088,39              0,00  94,21         26.088,39              0,00  94,21

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         32.584,43        -32.584,43   0,00         32.584,43              0,00   0,00         32.584,43              0,00   0,00         32.584,43              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          4.165,91         -4.165,91   0,00          4.165,91              0,00   0,00          4.165,91              0,00   0,00          4.165,91              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   9.775,00          9.581,50            193,50  98,02          9.581,50              0,00  98,02          9.581,50              0,00  98,02          9.581,50              0,00  98,02

      G/54F/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                24.398,99         18.193,25          6.205,74  74,57         18.193,25              0,00  74,57         18.193,25              0,00  74,57         18.193,25              0,00  74,57

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                71.754,00         71.934,64           -180,64 100,25         71.934,64              0,00 100,25         71.934,64              0,00 100,25         71.934,64              0,00 100,25

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00          2.004,65             90,05  95,51          2.004,65              0,00  95,51          2.004,65              0,00  95,51          2.004,65              0,00  95,51

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.013,00              0,00          5.013,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.012,00              0,00          5.012,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.355.782,00        998.933,50        356.763,37  73,68        998.933,50              0,00  73,68        998.933,50              0,00  73,68        998.933,50              0,00  73,68

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                24.060,00          4.217,94         19.842,06  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53

      G/54F/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               121.972,00              0,00        121.972,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                12.472,00              0,00         12.472,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.373.312,00      5.491.887,03        881.115,82  86,17      5.491.887,03              0,00  86,17      5.491.887,03              0,00  86,17      5.491.887,03              0,00  86,17

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.373.312,00      5.491.887,03        881.115,82  86,17      5.491.887,03              0,00  86,17      5.491.887,03              0,00  86,17      5.491.887,03              0,00  86,17

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.818,00         76.409,05           -591,05 100,78         76.409,05              0,00 100,78         70.756,25          5.652,80  93,32         65.043,09          5.713,16  85,79

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00             11,40          1.878,60   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          55.420,00         55.822,86           -402,86 100,73         55.822,86              0,00 100,73         14.795,12         41.027,74  26,70         10.432,88          4.362,24  18,83

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.200,00         21.615,35         -2.415,35 112,58         21.615,35              0,00 112,58         21.615,35              0,00 112,58         13.517,17          8.098,18  70,40

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00         24.659,02         -4.659,02 123,30         24.659,02              0,00 123,30         24.659,02              0,00 123,30         24.659,02              0,00 123,30

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  106.352,55        106.352,55              0,00 100,00        106.352,55              0,00 100,00         97.364,53          8.988,02  91,55         97.364,53              0,00  91,55

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          9.414,73          4.585,27  67,25          9.414,73              0,00  67,25          9.414,73              0,00  67,25          9.414,73              0,00  67,25

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          5.500,00            595,30          3.804,70  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.500,00          2.693,70          1.806,30  59,86          2.693,70              0,00  59,86          2.693,70              0,00  59,86          2.693,70              0,00  59,86

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.500,00         27.648,14          2.851,86  90,65         27.648,14              0,00  90,65         27.648,14              0,00  90,65         27.553,05             95,09  90,34

      G/54F/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00          2.112,13         -2.112,13   0,00          2.112,13              0,00   0,00          2.112,13              0,00   0,00          2.112,13              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00            660,00         16.215,00              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00          2.090,00         47.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             749.557,00              0,00        749.557,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             453.142,00              0,00        453.142,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             252.406,00              0,00        252.406,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.914,00              0,00          8.914,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           383.195,00              0,00        383.195,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             949.925,00              0,00        949.925,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.658.982,00              0,00      1.658.982,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   27.893,00        -11.667,79         16.225,21              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00              0,00         10.397,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00              0,00          8.501,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    38.807,00              0,00         38.807,00            219,72

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                42.164,00              0,00         42.164,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            45.907,00         -5.173,51         40.733,49              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.111,00         -2.717,16         26.393,84              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             32.282,00         -4.590,53         27.691,47              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.025,00           -250,00          9.775,00              0,00

      G/54F/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                     0,00         24.398,99         24.398,99              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                71.754,00              0,00         71.754,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00              0,00          2.099,00              4,30

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.013,00              0,00          5.013,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.012,00              0,00          5.012,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.355.782,00              0,00      1.355.782,00             85,13

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                24.060,00              0,00         24.060,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               124.722,00         -2.750,00        121.972,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                12.472,00              0,00         12.472,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.373.312,00              0,00      6.373.312,00            309,15

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.373.312,00              0,00      6.373.312,00            309,15

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.818,00              0,00         75.818,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00            110,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          55.420,00              0,00         55.420,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.200,00              0,00         19.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  102.000,00          4.352,55        106.352,55              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          5.500,00              0,00          5.500,00          1.100,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   36.500,00         -6.000,00         30.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         24.633,00         24.457,98            175,02  99,29         24.457,98              0,00  99,29         13.091,13         11.366,85  53,14         11.812,96          1.278,17  47,96

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.000,00          7.917,88          5.082,12  60,91          7.917,88              0,00  60,91          7.917,88              0,00  60,91          7.114,31            803,57  54,73

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        21.513,00         33.552,69        -12.039,69 155,96         33.552,69              0,00 155,96         14.140,96         19.411,73  65,73         14.120,12             20,84  65,64

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             53.000,00         46.166,30          6.833,70  87,11         46.166,30              0,00  87,11         46.166,30              0,00  87,11         46.166,30              0,00  87,11

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00          8.806,83          1.193,17  88,07          8.806,83              0,00  88,07          8.806,83              0,00  88,07          4.900,50          3.906,33  49,01

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00          2.142,45         22.571,13   8,57          2.142,45              0,00   8,57          2.142,45              0,00   8,57          2.142,45              0,00   8,57

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                19.000,00          5.877,92         13.122,08  30,94          5.877,92              0,00  30,94          5.877,92              0,00  30,94          3.877,92          2.000,00  20,41

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00          5.360,40            639,60  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                  700,00             10,16            689,84   1,45             10,16              0,00   1,45             10,16              0,00   1,45             10,16              0,00   1,45

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    124.808,00        133.558,13         -8.750,13 107,01        133.558,13              0,00 107,01        133.556,50              1,63 107,01        121.809,82         11.746,68  97,60

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           62.000,00         63.222,14         -1.222,14 101,97         63.222,14              0,00 101,97         56.246,13          6.976,01  90,72         51.981,61          4.264,52  83,84

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        113.145,00         88.027,70         25.117,30  77,80         88.027,70              0,00  77,80         88.027,70              0,00  77,80         52.388,20         35.639,50  46,30

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  DISEÑO Y NUEVOS SERV                     0,00         30.727,01        -30.727,01   0,00         30.727,01              0,00   0,00         30.727,01              0,00   0,00              0,00         30.727,01   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00            409,00           -409,00   0,00            409,00              0,00   0,00            409,00              0,00   0,00            409,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              11.300,00            355,45         10.944,55   3,15            355,45              0,00   3,15            355,45              0,00   3,15            355,45              0,00   3,15

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.947,45            971,81          9.975,64   8,88            971,81              0,00   8,88            971,81              0,00   8,88            971,81              0,00   8,88

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            856.437,00        778.898,08         76.042,50  90,95        778.898,08              0,00  90,95        685.473,30         93.424,78  80,04        576.818,01        108.655,29  67,35

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         856.437,00        778.898,08         76.042,50  90,95        778.898,08              0,00  90,95        685.473,30         93.424,78  80,04        576.818,01        108.655,29  67,35

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                22.900,00          6.476,71         16.423,29  28,28          6.476,71              0,00  28,28          6.476,71              0,00  28,28          6.476,71              0,00  28,28

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 2.500,00        167.833,37       -165.333,37 *13,33        167.833,37              0,00 *13,33        167.833,37              0,00 *13,33        104.705,49         63.127,88 *88,22

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          979.769,00        740.694,33        239.074,67  75,60        740.694,33              0,00  75,60        696.114,98         44.579,35  71,05        543.649,09        152.465,89  55,49

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        456.487,00        453.537,24          2.949,76  99,35        453.537,24              0,00  99,35        414.931,52         38.605,72  90,90        410.092,73          4.838,79  89,84

      G/54F/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          1.890,63         -1.890,63   0,00          1.890,63              0,00   0,00          1.890,63              0,00   0,00          1.890,63              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               3.000,00          4.908,89         -1.908,89 163,63          4.908,89              0,00 163,63          4.908,89              0,00 163,63          4.908,89              0,00 163,63

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           73.400,00         64.089,11          9.310,89  87,31         64.089,11              0,00  87,31         64.089,11              0,00  87,31         64.089,11              0,00  87,31

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00      1.439.430,28        125.625,72  91,97      1.439.430,28              0,00  91,97      1.356.245,21         83.185,07  86,66      1.135.812,65        220.432,56  72,57

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00      1.439.430,28        125.625,72  91,97      1.439.430,28              0,00  91,97      1.356.245,21         83.185,07  86,66      1.135.812,65        220.432,56  72,57

      G/54F/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                13.831,80         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             13.831,80         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              13.831,80         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00         13.831,80              0,00 100,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.808.636,80      7.724.047,19      1.082.784,04  87,69      7.724.047,19              0,00  87,69      7.547.437,34        176.609,85  85,68      7.218.349,49        329.087,85  81,95

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               395.363,00        407.098,79        -11.735,79 102,97        407.098,79              0,00 102,97        407.098,72              0,07 102,97        407.098,72              0,00 102,97

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          498.304,97        268.174,35        230.130,62  53,82        268.174,35              0,00  53,82        268.161,29             13,06  53,81        167.297,93        100.863,36  33,57

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        772.190,75        771.799,61            391,14  99,95        771.799,61              0,00  99,95        771.799,18              0,43  99,95        643.771,28        128.027,90  83,37

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.101.554,00      1.786.996,97        314.557,03  85,03      1.786.996,97              0,00  85,03      1.671.826,89        115.170,08  79,55      1.651.808,16         20.018,73  78,60

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.767.412,72      3.234.069,72        533.343,00  85,84      3.234.069,72              0,00  85,84      3.118.886,08        115.183,64  82,79      2.869.976,09        248.909,99  76,18

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.767.412,72      3.234.069,72        533.343,00  85,84      3.234.069,72              0,00  85,84      3.118.886,08        115.183,64  82,79      2.869.976,09        248.909,99  76,18

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.767.412,72      3.234.069,72        533.343,00  85,84      3.234.069,72              0,00  85,84      3.118.886,08        115.183,64  82,79      2.869.976,09        248.909,99  76,18

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   12.576.049,52     10.958.116,91      1.616.127,04  87,13     10.958.116,91              0,00  87,13     10.666.323,42        291.793,49  84,81     10.088.325,58        577.997,84  80,22
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      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         18.633,00          6.000,00         24.633,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        21.513,00              0,00         21.513,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00            286,42

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                19.000,00              0,00         19.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                  700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    124.808,00              0,00        124.808,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           62.000,00              0,00         62.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         95.600,00         17.545,00        113.145,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  DISEÑO Y NUEVOS SERV                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.300,00         -2.000,00         11.300,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.300,00         -2.352,55         10.947,45              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            838.892,00         17.545,00        856.437,00          1.496,42

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         838.892,00         17.545,00        856.437,00          1.496,42

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                33.500,00        -10.600,00         22.900,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          979.769,00              0,00        979.769,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        456.487,00              0,00        456.487,00              0,00

      G/54F/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           62.800,00         10.600,00         73.400,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

      G/54F/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         13.831,80         13.831,80              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         13.831,80         13.831,80              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         13.831,80         13.831,80              0,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.777.260,00         31.376,80      8.808.636,80          1.805,57

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               395.363,00              0,00        395.363,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          510.573,00        -12.268,03        498.304,97              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.207.724,00       -435.533,25        772.190,75              0,00

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.101.554,00              0,00      2.101.554,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.215.214,00       -447.801,28      3.767.412,72              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.215.214,00       -447.801,28      3.767.412,72              0,00

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.215.214,00       -447.801,28      3.767.412,72              0,00

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   12.992.474,00       -416.424,48     12.576.049,52          1.805,57
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***** TOTAL                                           12.576.049,52     10.958.116,91      1.616.127,04  87,13     10.958.116,91              0,00  87,13     10.666.323,42        291.793,49  84,81     10.088.325,58        577.997,84  80,22
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***** TOTAL                                           12.992.474,00       -416.424,48     12.576.049,52          1.805,57




